
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS LIFEGUARDS
HOME TEAMS LISTED FIRST

Thur 20-Dec Janesville Scrimmage MMS 4:15

Fri 4-Jan Janesville Triangular FMS 4:15
Franklin Hosts

Tues 8-Jan Franklin vs Marshall FMS 4:15

Thur 10-Jan Edison vs Franklin EMS 4:15

Marshall vs Beloit East MMS 4:45
3:15 (FRN)   
3:30 (ALD)

Tues 15-Jan Beloit West vs Franklin BMHS 4:45 NO BUS
Marshall vs Edison MMS 4:15

Thur 17-Jan Edison vs Beloit East EMS 4:45
3:15 (FRN)   
3:30 (ALD)

Marshall vs Beloit West MMS 4:45
3:15 (CUNN)   

3:30 (ALD)

Wed 23-Jan Edison vs Beloit West EMS 4:45
3:15 (CUNN)   

3:30 (ALD)
Beloit East vs Franklin BMHS 4:45 NO BUS

Thur 24-Jan Bird Relays FMS 4:15
(Janesville Only)

Tues 29-Jan Dual City Invite BMHS 4:45 NO BUS

Wed 30-Jan Dual City snow make up date


